
Sanghamitra School 
Dear Parents,        Date: 16th December 2023 

 As the date sheet for the Final Board Examination has been released by the CBSE, we 

have revised the schedule for the preparatory exams.   
 

Revised Preparatory Examination Schedule 

Half Yearly Exam – 1                     Half Yearly Exam – 2 
 

Date, Day Subject 

27/12/2023, Wednesday Hindi 

28/12/2023,Thursday English 

29/12/2023, Friday Science 

30/12/2023, Saturday Social 

31/12/2023, Sunday Math 

 

 7th to 17th January – Sankranthi Vacation 
 

           Pre-Final Exam – 1                        Pre-Final Exam – 2 
 

  

 

 

 11th February 2024, Sunday – Class X Farewell 

 12th February to 16th February – regular classes. 

 Preparatory classes for Hindi will start from 17th February. 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, DELHI 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION – 2024  

CLASS X DATE SHEET 

Dear Students, please note: 

 As the dates are fast approaching let us double up our efforts and ace the boards. 

 Plan your reading schedule.  To retain the learnt concepts, write down the key points. 

 Study for the preparatory exams as all the questions papers are prepared based on the 

previous board exam papers. 

 Eat healthy food, keep yourself hydrated by drinking water, Get adequate sleep. 

 Set aside 30 minutes every day for physical activity. 

 No usage of mobile phones till the completion of exams. 

      G Arundathi 

    Secretary - Correspondent 

Date, Day Subject 

02/01/2024, Tuesday Hindi 

03/01/2024, Wednesday English 

04/01/2024, Thursday Science 

05/01/2024, Friday Social 

06/01/2024, Saturday Math 

Date, Day Subject 

19/01/2024, Friday Hindi 

21/01/2024, Sunday English 

23/01/2024, Tuesday Science 

25/01/2024, Thursday Social 

27/01/2024, Saturday Math 

Date, Day Subject 

05/02/2024, Monday Hindi 

06/02/2024, Tuesday English 

07/02/2024, Wednesday Science 

08/02/2024, Thursday Social 

09/02/2024, Friday Math 

Date Day Subject Name Subject Code Time 

21/02/2024 Wednesday Hindi Course – B 085  

26/02/2024 Monday English Lang & Lit 184 
10.30 A.M  

to  

1.30 P.M 

02/03/2024 Saturday Science 086 

07/03/2024 Thursday Social Science 087 

11/03/2024 Monday Mathematics Standard 041 


